ITEM DESCRIPTION

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

PAPER

Bond Paper (Schools)
20#, 8-1/2" x 11", White

20#, 8-1/2" x 11", Pastels

20#, 8-1/2" x 11", Bright Colors
20#, 8-1 /2" x 14", White

20#, 8-1/2" x 14", Pastels

20#, 8-1/2" x 14", Bright Colors
20#, 11" x 17", White

20#, 11" X 17", Pastels

24#, 8-1/2" x 11", White

24#, 8-1/2" x 11", Pastels

24#,8-1/2" x 11", Bright Colors

24#, 8-1/2" x 14", White

244#, 8-1/2" x 14", Pastels

244, 8-1/2" x 14", Bright Colors
24#, 11" x 17", White

24# 11" X 17", Pastels

BIDDER

Strickland Paper

Strickland Paper

No Bids Received

Strickland Paper

Strickland Paper

No Bids Received

Strickland Paper
Strickland Paper
Strickland Paper
Strickland Paper

Strickland Paper
No Award

Strickland Paper

Strickland Paper

No Bids Received

Strickland Paper

Strickland Paper

CARTON
PACK

5000

5000

5000

5000

2500

2500

5000

5000

5000

4000

5000

2500

2500

COST
PER CTN

BID ON: PAPER
AS NEEDED FROM APRIL 1, 2022 UNTIL JUNE 30, 2022
BID NO: 22-18

$38.60

$57.85

$55.40

$82.75

$43.55
$61.58
$59.75
$83.50

$125.50

$95.00

$111.00

$79.00

$58.50
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COST
PER REAM

COST
PER SHT.

0.0077

0.0116

0.0111

0.0166

0.0174

0.0246

0.0120

0.0167

0.0251

0.0238

0.0222

0.0316

0.0234

BRAND

IP

Hammermill

IP

Hammermill

IP

Hammermill

IP

IP

French

IP

IP

IP

IP

TRADE NAME

Relay

Fore MP

Relay

Fore MP

Relay
Fore MP
Williamsburg
Springhill

Glotone

Williamsburg

Springhill

Williamsburg

Springhill

NUMBER OF
COLORS

10



ITEM DESCRIPTION BIDDER CARTON COST COST COST BRAND TRADE NAME NUMBER OF

PACK PERCTN PERREAM PER SHT. COLORS
17 20#, 8-1/2" x 11", Bond Paper- 3 hole Strickland Paper 5000 $56.25 0.0113 IP Relay
punched
Offset or Bond Paper
18  20#, 17" x 22", White No Bids Received
19 20#, 17" x 22", Colors No Bids Received
20 20#,17-1/2" x 22-1/2", White Strickland Paper 4200 $190.00 0.0452 IP Williamsburg
21 20#,17-1/2" x 22-1/2", Colors Strickland Paper 3600 $193.00 0.0536 IP Springhill
Index Paper
22 65#,8-1/2" x 11", Bright Colors Strickland Paper 2500 $127.45 0.0510 French Glotone 10
No Award
23 90#, 8-1/2" x 11", White Strickland Paper 2000 $63.00 0.0315 IP Springhill
24 90#, 8-1/2" x 11", Pastels Strickland Paper 2500 $75.00 0.0300 IP Springhill
25  90#,22-1/2" x 35", White Strickland Paper 500 $205.00 0.4100 IP Springhill
26  90#,22-1/2" x 35", Colors Strickland Paper 500 $210.00 0.4200 IP Springhill
27 90#, 24" x 36", Ivory only No Bids Received
28  90#, 11" x 17", White Strickland Paper 1000 $78.00 0.0780 IP Springhill
29 110#, 8-12"x 11", White Strickland Paper 2000 $71.00 0.0355 IP Springhill
30 110#, 8-12"x 11", Pastels Strickland Paper 2000 $82.50 0.0413 IP Springhill
31 110#,22-1/2" x 35", White Strickland Paper 500 $250.00 0.5000 IP Springhill
32 110#,22-1/2" x 35", Colors No Bids Received
33 110#, 24" x 36", Ivory only No Bids Received
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ITEM DESCRIPTION BIDDER CARTON COST COST COST BRAND TRADE NAME NUMBER OF
PACK PERCTN PERREAM PER SHT. COLORS
NCR Black Print, 20# - Copy Machines
34  8-12"x 11", 2 part Strickland Paper 5000 $170.50 0.0341 Nekoosa NCR
35  8-12"x 11", 3 part Strickland Paper 5000 $192.40 0.0385 Nekoosa NCR
36  8-12"x 11", 4 part Strickland Paper 5000 $205.90 0.0412 Nekoosa NCR
37 8-12"x 11", 5 part Strickland Paper 5000 $211.80 0.0424 Nekoosa NCR
NCR Black Print, 20# - Copy Machines
38  8-1/2"x 14", 2 part Strickland Paper 5000 $220.00 0.0440 Nekoosa NCR
39  8-12"x 14", 3 part Strickland Paper 5000 $247.80 0.0496 Nekoosa NCR
40  8-1/2"x 14", 4 part Strickland Paper 5000 $265.40 0.0531 Nekoosa NCR
41 8-1/2"x 14", 5 part Strickland Paper 5000 $272.50 0.0545 Nekoosa NCR
NCR Black Print, 20# - Copy Machines
42  11x17",2 part Strickland Paper 2500 $175.30 0.0701 Nekoosa NCR
43  11x 17", 3 part Strickland Paper 2500 $197.70 0.0791 Nekoosa NCR
44 11x 17", 4 part Strickland Paper 2500 $211.70 0.0847 Nekoosa NCR
45 11x17",5 part Strickland Paper 2500 $217.20 0.0869 Nekoosa NCR
Computer Paper
20 Ib.
46  9-1/2"x 11" Blank Strickland Paper 2500 $50.85 0.0203 TST 59071
47  14-7/8" x 8-1/2" Blank No Bids Received
48 14-7/8" x 8-1/2" - 1/2" Green Bar No Bids Received
49  14-7/8" x 11" Blank No Bids Received
50 14-7/8"x 11" - 1/2" Green Bar Strickland Paper 2700 $78.75 0.0292 TST 59093
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ITEM DESCRIPTION

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

14-7/8" x 11 - 1/2" Blue Bar

NCR Computer Paper
9-12"x 11" - 2 Part

9-1/2"x 11" - 3 Part
9-1/2"x 11" - 4 Part

Offset Paper, 70#, 17-1/2" x 22-1/2"
White

Colors

Offset Paper, 70#, 23" x 35"
White

Colors

Offset Paper, 60#, 17-1/2" x 22-1/2"
White

Colors

Cover Stock Paper
65#, 23" x 35" Bright Colors

80#, 11" x 17" Glossy White Cardstock
Oversize Poster/Banner Paper and Vinyl

54" x 165' Solvent glossy paper, 3" core,
8 mil gloss

38" x 164' Solvent glossy paper, 3" core, No Bids Received

8 mil gloss

38" x 164" Solvent glossy vinyl, 3" core

BIDDER

Strickland Paper

Strickland Paper
Strickland Paper

Strickland Paper

Strickland Paper

No Bids Received

Strickland Paper

Strickland Paper

Strickland Paper

Strickland Paper

No Award

Strickland Paper

Strickland Paper

No Bids Received

CARTON
PACK

2700

1700

1200

900

2500

1300

1200

3200

3600

500

1 Roll

COST
PER CTN

COST
PER REAM
$91.50

$74.80
$69.60

$82.50

$170.00

$180.00

$210.00

$190.00

$243.00

$42.00

$192.00

VENDQR ADPRESS

COST
PER SHT.

0.0339

0.0440

0.0580

0.0917

0.0680

0.1385

0.1750

0.0594

0.0675

0.0840

BRAND

TST

TST

TST

TST

IP

IP

IP

IP

IP

Titan

SIHL

TRADE NAME

59084

49087
59088

79089

Williamsburg

Williamsburg

Springhill

Williamsburg

Springhill

28044

00112

NUMBER OF
COLORS



#6540
Strickland Companies
4522 Baldwin Avenue

Montgomery, AL 36108
(800) 388-4761
Fax: (334) 613-9045

Colors Item #2 Item #5 Item #10 Item #13 Item #16 Item #24 Item #26 Item #30
Blue 11200 11205 41200 41210 41217 41550 41570 41558
Buff 11215 41551 41571 41559
Canary 11225 11230 41201 41211 41218 41552 41572 41560
Cherry 11236 41553 41573 41561
Cream 11226 11206 41202 41212 41219

Goldenrod 11240 41203 41220

Gray 11250 41204 41213 41221 41576 41562
Green 11260 11270 41205 41214 41222 41555 41574 41563
Ivory 11275 11280 41206 41215 41223 41556 41577 41564
Lilac 11289

Orchid 11286 41207 41224

Pink 11294 11295 41208 41225

Salmon 11300 41557 41575 41565
Tan 11310 41209 41226

Turquoise 11316

Colors Item #8

Blue 11210

Canary 11236

Cream 11244

Goldenrod 11246

Green 11271

Ivory 11285

Orchid 11288

Pink 11299
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